Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115007 - 00
Change Title: Select Intel® SSD 530 Series,
Intel® SSD 535 Series,
Intel® SSD E 5410s Series,
Intel® SSD E 5420s Series,
Intel® SSD PRO 2500 Series,
Intel® SSD DC S3300 Series,

Please contact your local Intel Field Sales Representative if you have any further questions about these
changes.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD 530 Series (180GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BW180A4 930913
Intel® SSD 530 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BW240A4 930914
Intel® SSD 530 Series (80GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BW080A4 929921
Intel® SSD 535 Series (120GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 16nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BW120H6 939481
Intel® SSD 535 Series (256GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 16nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BW256H6 947425
Intel® SSD 535 Series (512GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 16nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BW512H6 947427
Intel® SSD DC S3300 Series (800GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB800H4 933252
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (1.2TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB012T4 932568
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB016T4 929754
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (120GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB120G4 927206
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (160GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB160G4 927207
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB240G4 927208
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (300GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB300G4 927209
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB480G4 927210
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (600GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB600G4 930361
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (800GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB800G4 927211
Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series (80GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB080G4 927205
Intel® SSD DC S3510 Series (1.2TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 16nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB012T6 941821
Intel® SSD DC S3510 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 16nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB016T6 941823
 Marketing Name  Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC S3510 Series (120GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 16nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB120G6 941812
Intel® SSD DC S3510 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 16nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB240G6 941814
Intel® SSD DC S3510 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 16nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB480G6 941816
Intel® SSD DC S3510 Series (800GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 16nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB800G6 941819
Intel® SSD DC S3510 Series (80GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 16nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB080G6 941810
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (1.2TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB012T7 944660
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack
SSDSC2BB016T7 944661
Intel® SSD DC S3520 Series (150GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 3D1, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack